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

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Lovely Split-Level on a quiet street in the desirable Town of Clark. 3 Bedrooms, 1.5
Baths, Renovated kitchen with custom cabinets, granite counters and stainless steel
appliances.

Dir: Valley Road to Emerson Road

Client 4 Up Open House
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03/15/2020 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $2,000,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 14 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3598595 Tot Baths: 6.1 Status: Active

950  MINISINK WAY Westfield
Town 07090-3723 Ybt: 1966 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Step inside this exceptional home & fall in love with this Indian Forest beauty! It's
elegant curb appeal w/brick facade & striped awnings continues inside over 3 finished
levels of living space incl

Dir: Lawrence Ave to Munsee Way to Minisink Way

03/15/2020 Style: Colonial LP: $899,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3612873 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: Active

849  BRADFORD AVE
Westfield Town 07090-3006 Ybt: 1930 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Picture perfect Colonial in the Gardens. First floor offers living room w/wood burning
fireplace. EIK boasts Calcutta gold marble countertops, a breakfast bar & command center
open to the dining

Dir: Mountain Avenue to Bradford Avenue

03/15/2020 Style: Split Level LP: $535,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3622048 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

56  NOMAHEGAN CT
Cranford Twp. 07016-1514 Ybt: 1955 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This 3 bdrm 2.1 bth split is wonderfully maintained. The open concept between the
LR, DR and EIK has a seamless flow for entertaining. Dramatic vaulted ceilings in the LR
and brick decorative FP.

Dir: Kenilworth Blvd to Nomahegan Ct.

03/15/2020 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $379,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3622047 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

1168  LAKE AVE UNIT 4 Clark
Twp. 07066-2719 Ybt: 1985 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#:4 Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: ABSOLUTELY MOVE IN READY TOTALLY UPDATED TOWNHOUSE IN THE
DESIRABLE TOWN OF CLARK! ALL THE ROOMS ARE SO SPACIOUS AND THE
LIVING ROOM HAS A COZY WOODBURNING FIREPLACE, NEWER BATHROOMS,
KITCHEN,

Dir: LAKE AVE TO OAK RIDGE MANOR

Client 4 Up Open House
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03/15/2020 Style: Split Level LP: $675,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3621775 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

5  HOMESTEAD TER Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2109 Ybt: 1948 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Exquisite 4 Bedroom 2 1/2 bath in sought after Homestead Village. This is a move in
ready home w all the upgrades. High end eat in kitchen opens to a beautiful sitting/sun
room that faces the backyard

Dir: Westfield Road to Homestead

03/14/2020 Style: Colonial LP: $739,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3622253 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: Active

117  RETFORD AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-2867 Ybt: 1930 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome to your very own elegant brick Colonial! This move-in ready, 5bdr/3fb home
is pristine & beautifully updated w/ ample space for everyone! Close to train to NYC it is a
commuter's dream!

Dir: Lincoln Ave E Retford Ave

03/15/2020 Style: Colonial LP: $739,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3622253 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: Active

117  RETFORD AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-2867 Ybt: 1930 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome to your very own elegant brick Colonial! This move-in ready, 5bdr/3fb home
is pristine & beautifully updated w/ ample space for everyone! Close to train to NYC it is a
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
finest! The open floor plan is highlighted by an inviting LR with fpl + EIK with ss appliances
+ dining area.

Dir: Martine Ave near Raritan Road

03/15/2020 Style: Colonial, Split Level LP: $540,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3608173 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: Active

1030  COLUMBUS AVE
Westfield Town 07090-1620 Ybt: 1956 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Stunning updated home in desirable Westfield. Dir: Central Avenue to Sycamore Avenue to Columbus Avenue

03/15/2020 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $549,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3616015 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

1014  CENTRAL AVE
Westfield Town 07090-1649 Ybt: 1956 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION!! NOW IS YOUR CHANCE TO LIVE IN ONE
OF NJ'S MOST PRESTIGIOUS TOWNS! PERFECT FOR THOSE BUSY COMMUTERS
WITH THE TRAIN STATION & FAMED DOWNTOWN JUST A FEW BLOCKS AWAY! 

Dir: Start out going east on South Av. toward West Broad St, Enter next
roundabout and take the 1st exit onto South Av, Turn slight right onto Central
Ave.

03/15/2020 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $384,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: No

ML#: 3616250 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

6  TISBURY VLG Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-3130 Ybt: 1985 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Move in ready 2 bdrm/2.1bath updated & beautifully maintained condo located in the
desirable Southwyck Village. A private patio leads you into den w/ wbfp, updated kitchen &
powder room. Spacious &

Dir: Martine Ave or Lake Ave to Cellar Ave; continue to Southwyck Village gate
house proceed to Tisbury Court on the right.

Client 4 Up Open House
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03/15/2020 Style: Colonial LP: $649,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3619733 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: Active

2304  COLES AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1432 Ybt: 2006 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome to this picture perfect CH colonial featuring 4 bdrms,3.1 Bth.Home was
total rebuild on existing foundation in 2006.1st floor offers welcoming foyer is flanked by
sun-filled FDR & spacious FLR

Dir: Westfield Rd to Coles Ave or Mountain to Henry to Coles

03/15/2020 Style: Split Level LP: $730,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3610079 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

1412  SYLVAN LN Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2622 Ybt: 1955 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Expanded & updated custom split located in a cul-de-sac, in the sought after
Parkwood section. Beautiful spacious kitchen w/granite counter tops, custom cabinetry,
center island, pantry & skylights.

Dir: Lambertsmill to Seward to Sylvan Lane

03/15/2020 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $239,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 5 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: No

ML#: 3622849 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: Active

2A  PARKWAY VLG Cranford
Twp. 07016 Ybt: 1948 Type: Public

Bld#: 2 | Unit#:A Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Offering the best location in Parkway Village, this 2-bedroom townhouse is ready for
your paint colors to refresh and make your own! HOA fees include heat, water, trash
removal, exterior

Dir: North Ave. to Elizabeth Ave, right Wade

03/15/2020 Style: Colonial LP: $1,245,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3590426 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: Active

1115  SUMMIT AVE Westfield
Town 07090-2733 Ybt: 2019 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Fabulous new Construction by Michael Mahoney LLC. 5 bedroom, 4 bath Colonial
offering 1st floor bedroom. Open floor plan featuring spacious rooms, 9' ceilings and crown
moldings.

Dir: South Avenue to Summit Avenue

Client 4 Up Open House
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

Client 4 Up Open House
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03/15/2020 Style: Colonial LP: $619,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3620235 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: Active

781  OAK AVE Westfield Town
07090-2327 Ybt: 1925 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: WELCOME HOME !! TO THIS BEAUTIFUL 3 BR COLONIAL FEATURING MANY
RECENT UPDATES, THIS MOVE IN READY HOME IS IN A FABULOUS LOCATION
W/GORGEOUS HW FLS -COZY UP TO THE WOOD BURNING FIREPLACE IN LIVING
ROOM

Dir: N Chestnut to Oak

03/15/2020 Style: Split Level LP: $525,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3614762 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: Active

1139  IRIS DR Mountainside
Boro 07092-2209 Ybt: 1952 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Pride of ownership is evident in this meticulously kept 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath Split, 1
car garage on a quiet street in a wonderful neighborhood! Dir: SUMMIT RD TO IRIS DR

03/15/2020 Style: Colonial LP: $489,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3622236 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

115  COLUMBIA AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016 Ybt: 1929 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Springfield Ave to Orange Ave to Columbia Ave

03/15/2020 Style: Cape Cod, Colonial LP: $469,800

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3622943 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

45  IROQUOIS RD Cranford
Twp. 07016-3370 Ybt: 1948 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Lovely Indian Village, Col. Cape featuring 3 Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths. Eat-in Kit. with
corian countertops and tasteful backsplash. - Dining Room, Breezeway Beautiful Harwood
Floors, Rec Rm Basement

Dir: Raritan Rd. to Lexington to Iroquois #45

Client 4 Up Open House
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03/15/2020 Style: Colonial LP: $530,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3623068 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: Active

165  BURNS WAY Fanwood
Boro 07023-1603 Ybt: 1948 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome home to this charming, beautiful Colonial in Fanwood, NJ's Best little Small
Town. This home has a formal living room with fireplace, wood floors under carpet and a
front bay window.

Dir: Martine Ave to Burns Way, between Second and Helen

03/15/2020 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $879,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 16 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3623053 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: Active

14  RAVENSWOOD LN Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-3321 Ybt: 1985 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Breath taking Custom Built home in one of the most desirable streets that the
beautiful town of Scotch Plains has to offer. This STUNNING 5 BR 4 bath home offers close
to 5000 sq ft of living space.

Dir: Rahway Road to Swans Mill Lane to Ravenswood Lane

03/15/2020 Style: Colonial LP: $839,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3623073 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: Active

23  PERSHING AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-3344 Ybt: 9999 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Stunning Brand New Home built on existing Foundation. Great floor plan, bright and
spacious with exceptional woodwork including coffered ceiling in dining room. 4 bedrooms,
3 1/2 Bathrooms, Master

Dir: Walnut Ave to Mitchell to Pershing

03/15/2020 Style: Colonial LP: $809,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3623119 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

1975  WINDING BROOK WAY
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-
4719

Ybt: 1962 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Fantastic 4 bedroom 2 1/2 bath center hall colonial with 2 car garage on an
oversized lot in a desirable neighborhood. No work to be done, completely move in ready.

Dir: Lamberts Mill to Bayberry, L on Winding Brook to home. OR Martine to
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
onto Robinhood to Larkspur

Client 4 Up Open House
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03/15/2020 Style: Colonial LP: $539,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3611282 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

23  CHARLES ST Clark Twp.
07066-2403 Ybt: 1970 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Beautiful Colonial located on a Great Dead End Street. 4 BR and 2 ½ baths.
Updated Eat In Kitchen with Granite Counters and Stainless Steel Appliances. 2 updated
bathrooms. Newer HWH, Central Air

Dir: Madison Hill Road to Adame to Gertrude to Charles

03/15/2020 Style: Ranch LP: $449,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3623513 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

7  LINDA LANE Clark Twp.
07066-2629 Ybt: 1951 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: *WELCOME HOME* Fabulous 4 bedroom/2 full bath ranch features: gorgeous kit
w/granite countertops, tile backsplash, stainless steel appliances, center island & separate
eating area *

Dir: Valley Road to Linda Lane (house on right)

03/15/2020 Style: Colonial LP: $1,050,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3623527 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: Active

701  COLEMAN PL Westfield
Town 07090-4314 Ybt: 1929 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This exceptional home offer 4 levels of living space featuring numerous upgrades &
improvements inside and out. Expansive living room with fireplace offers access to the
relaxing enclosed porch &

Dir: W Dudley to Coleman

03/15/2020 Style: Colonial LP: $639,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3623578 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: Active

2523  MOUNTAIN AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1501 Ybt: 1950 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Do you like to entertain? This is the house for you! Huge eat in kitchen with vaulted
ceiling and open to family room. Hardwood throughout. All 4 bedrooms on one floor with
master suite.

Dir: Mountain Ave. perpendicular to Jerusalem Rd.

Client 4 Up Open House

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**



03/15/2020 Style: Cape Cod LP: $499,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3623145 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

2076  JERSEY AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-4680 Ybt: 1936 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Move right in to this immaculate 4 BR home on a quiet street in desirable Maple Hill
section. Fantastic location near train to NYC, downtown shopping & McGinn School. Many
new updates!

Dir: Hetfield to Jersey Ave

03/14/2020 Style: Cape Cod LP: $499,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3623145 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

2076  JERSEY AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-4680 Ybt: 1936 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Move right in to this immaculate 4 BR home on a quiet street in desirable Maple Hill
section. Fantastic location near train to NYC, downtown shopping & McGinn School. Many
new updates!

Dir: Hetfield to Jersey Ave

03/15/2020 Style: Split Level LP: $699,950

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3619700 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

1931  WINDING BROOK WAY
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-
4779

Ybt: 1955 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Pristine move-in ready spacious split on quiet, desirable street. Professionally
decorated 4BR/ 2.1 bath home with ample storage throughout and large level backyard/
patio perfect for entertaining.

Dir: Raritan Rd to Winding Brook Way or Lamberts Mill to Buttonwood/Bayberry
to Winding Brook Way

03/15/2020 Style: Expanded Ranch LP: $739,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes
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